TSV61x/ TSV61xA
Rail-to-rail input/output 10 µA, 120 kHz CMOS operational amplifiers
Features
• Rail-to-rail input and output
• Low power consumption: 10 µA typ at 5 V
• Low supply voltage: 1.5 to 5.5 V
• Gain bandwidth product: 120 kHz typ
• Unity gain stable

R
R
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel
Marking
Tape and reel
3000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
SOT23-5
SOT23-5 3000
SOP-8 2500
Tape and reel2500
UMW TSV611ILT K12 U
UMW TSV611AILT K11 U
UMW TSV611AICT SC70-5 3000 K11 U
UMW TSV612IDT V612I
UMW TSV612AIDT SOP-8 V612AI
 www.umw-ic.com  14 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Operational Amplifiers - Op Amps category: